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Easts Leisure and Golf
| 'Cpmpetitiéh Prez$,§an_tation Report
'We;dn'e_sday, 11 February 2026

Competition ; 9 Hole Women's Front 9

Type: .~ Stableford o
Course : GA Course 9 Holes 1to0 9 Total Entrants : 11
Description : Play the Ball as it Lies |
null Groups : o |
Time Of Day B null Gender Tee Blocks
Ran Name | | PCC Dailly NewGA Score  Prize
. H/C H/C
Overall Winners f
1
1 Claire Friebs ) 15 21 $20.00
Place Getters
1 Claire Friebe : 15 21 1 Ball
2 Cath Anderson 18 " 18 1 Ball
3 Maureen O'Hearn 19 . 1s8CB 1 Ball
4

Judy Lethbridge 16 16 1 Ball

Nearest to Pin

Hele Name . Prize Distance Grade Description
3 Valerie Levick 1 Ball NTP
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Competition :

Easts Lelsure and Golf

Cornpetltlon Presentatlon Report
Wednesday, 11 February 2026

Women s Ind Stableford (Red)

Type : Stableford i |
Course : GA Temp Course (12 Green) Total Entrants : 42
Description': Play the Ball as it Lies
null Greupe : R
Time Of Day o -r_\u_II . Gender Tee Blocks
Ran Nar_ne PCC Daily New GA Score Prize
' HIC  HIC
Grade A Winners
A-1  Teagan Taylor 10 a7 $26.00
Easts Lefsure and Golf
A-2  JoWarby 16 36 $16.00
Grade B Winners
B-1 AndreaRiley 24 39 $25.00
Basty Lalsure and Golf g g
B-2 Faye Jupp_ 30 36 $15.00
Grade C Winner_s . _ . :
C-1  Robyn Searle : 31 39 $30.00
C-2 Patricia Eacott 37 35C/B  $25.00
Easls Lelsura a_n_d Golf
C-3 Rosemary Brown 42 35 $20.00
Fasls Lolstire and Golf
C-4 Gaye Moloney 36 34CB $10.00
iasls Laisure and Golf
Place Getters
1 Andres Riley 24 39C/B  1Bal
2 ~ Robyn Seatle. 31 39 1 Ball
3 Teagan Taylor 10 a7 1 Ball
4 Faye Jupp 30 36 C/B 1 Ball
5 Jo Warby 16 36 1 Ball
6 Patricia Eacott 37 35 C/B 1 Ball
7 Julie Boyle 25 35C/B 1 Ball
8 Rosemary Brown 42 35 1 Ball
g Lyn Orchard 28 34 1 Ball
i
i
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Ran

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Name

Gaye Moloney

Christine Whitchurch

Lyn Wootton

Belinda Barnes

Wiesla Johns

Sue_Kruk

Rhonda Stig

Shardh Ey.b _

Charmaine Van Der Veen

Nearest to Pin

Hole
b

5
5
11

Name ' Prize
Sharon Constable 1 Ball
Lyn Wootton 1 Ball
Rasema.ry Brown 1 Ball
Jo Warby $20.00

Printed by MIClub

PCC Daily NewGA Score

H/C H/C

36 34 C/B
32 34 C/B
26 - 34cCB
32 34

45 33

44 32C/8
34 32

21 " 310/B

26 31C/B

Distance Grade Description

A NTP

B NTP

C NTP
ProPin

Page :

Prize

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Bali
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
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