

# Easts Leisure and Golf

## Competition Presentation Report

Wednesday, 11 February 2026

Competition : 9 Hole Women's Front 9

Type : Stableford

Course : GA Course 9 Holes 1 to 9

Total Entrants : 11

Description : Play the Ball as it Lies

null Groups :

Time Of Day null Gender Tee Blocks

Ran	Name	PCC	Daily H/C	New GA H/C	Score	Prize
<b>Overall Winners</b>						
1	Claire Friebe		15		21	\$20.00
<b>Place Getters</b>						
1	Claire Friebe		15		21	1 Ball
2	Cath Anderson		18		18	1 Ball
3	Maureen O'Hearn		19		16 C/B	1 Ball
4	Judy Lethbridge		16		16	1 Ball

### Nearest to Pin

Hole	Name	Prize	Distance	Grade	Description
3	Valerie Levick	1 Ball			NTP

# Easts Leisure and Golf

## Competition Presentation Report

Wednesday, 11 February 2026

Competition : Women's Ind Stableford (Red)

Type : Stableford

Course : GA Temp Course (12 Green)

Total Entrants : 42

Description : Play the Ball as it Lies

null Groups :

Time Of Day null Gender Tee Blocks

Ran	Name	PCC	Daily H/C	New GA H/C	Score	Prize
<b>Grade A Winners</b>						
A - 1	Teagan Taylor <small>Easts Leisure and Golf</small>		10		37	\$25.00
A - 2	Jo Warby		16		36	\$15.00
<b>Grade B Winners</b>						
B - 1	Andrea Riley <small>Easts Leisure and Golf</small>		24		39	\$25.00
B - 2	Faye Jupp		30		36	\$15.00
<b>Grade C Winners</b>						
C - 1	Robyn Searle		31		39	\$30.00
C - 2	Patricia Eacott <small>Easts Leisure and Golf</small>		37		35 C/B	\$25.00
C - 3	Rosemary Brown <small>Easts Leisure and Golf</small>		42		35	\$20.00
C - 4	Gaye Moloney <small>Easts Leisure and Golf</small>		36		34 C/B	\$10.00
<b>Place Getters</b>						
1	Andrea Riley		24		39 C/B	1 Ball
2	Robyn Searle		31		39	1 Ball
3	Teagan Taylor		10		37	1 Ball
4	Faye Jupp		30		36 C/B	1 Ball
5	Jo Warby		16		36	1 Ball
6	Patricia Eacott		37		35 C/B	1 Ball
7	Julie Boyle		25		35 C/B	1 Ball
8	Rosemary Brown		42		35	1 Ball
9	Lyn Orchard		28		34	1 Ball

Ran	Name	PCC	Daily H/C	New GA H/C	Score	Prize
10	Gaye Moloney		36		34 C/B	1 Ball
11	Christine Whitchurch		32		34 C/B	1 Ball
12	Lyn Wootton		25		34 C/B	1 Ball
13	Belinda Barnes		32		34	1 Ball
14	Wiesia Johns		45		33	1 Ball
15	Sue Kruk		44		32 C/B	1 Ball
16	Rhonda Stig		34		32	1 Ball
17	Sharon Eyb		21		31 C/B	1 Ball
18	Charmaine Van Der Veen		26		31 C/B	1 Ball

**Nearest to Pin**

Hole	Name	Prize	Distance	Grade	Description
5	Sharon Constable	1 Ball		A	NTP
5	Lyn Wootton	1 Ball		B	NTP
5	Rosemary Brown	1 Ball		C	NTP
11	Jo Warby	\$20.00			ProPin